Title
Flower Fairies Valentine's Day
You Think It's Easy being the Tooth Fairy?
Tooth Fairy Wars
Bloom
Little Bunny Foo Foo: the Real Story
Stella, Fairy Of The Forest
April and Esme, Tooth Fairies
Jethro Byrd, Fairy Child
Asher And The Capmakers
Tallest Tree House
Willa The Wonderful
Fairy in a Dairy
Wee Christmas Cabin Of Carn-na-ween
Imelda and the Goblin King
Fairy Science
Even Fairies Fart
Wishing Of Biddy Malone
Fairies
Elves and Fairies

Girl's Guide to Fairies, The: Everything Irresistible ,

Fairies and Elves

Practical Guide to Faeries
Fairies

Fairies

First Look at Fairies

Making a Meal for a Fairy

Fairy World Crafts

Wings: A Fairy Tale

Fairy Lies

Fairy Rebel

Peter Pan

Masterpiece for Bess

Fawn and the Mysterious Trickster
Lily in Full Bloom

Vidia and the Fairy Crown
Dulcie's Taste of Magic

Fira and the Full Moon

Myka Finds her Way

Silvermist and the ladybug Curse
Trill Changes her Tune

Lily's pesky Plant

Fairy Haven and the Quest for the Wand
Beck Beyond the Sea

Iridessa, Lost at Sea

Rosetta's Daring Day

Prilla and the Butterfly Lie

Tink in a Fairy Fix

Trouble with Tink

Vidia Meets her Match

One True Wish

Fairies

Author
Barker, Cicely
Bell-Rehwoldt, Sheri
Coombs, Kate
Cronin, Doreen
Doerrfeld, Cori
Gay, Marie-Louise
Graham, Bob
Graham, Bob
Kimmel, Eric
MacKay, Elly
Milord, Susan
Nolan, Lucy
Sawyer, Ruth
Smith, Briony
Spires, Ashley
Stinson, Jennifer
Cowley, Joy
Burns, Jan
Hamilton, John
Johnson, Sheri
Knudsen, Shannon
Morris, Susan
Subramaniam, Suma
Troupe, Thomas

Carlson-Berne, Emma

Owen, Ruth

Ross, Kathy

Baker, E.D.

Baker, E.D.

Banks, Lynne Reid
Barrie, J.M.
Bergen, Lara
Driscoll, Laura
Driscoll, Laura
Driscoll, Laura
Herman, Gail
Herman, Gail
Herman, Gail
Herman, Gail
Herman, Gail
Larsen, Kirsten
Levine, Gail Carson
Morris, Kimberly
Papademetriou, Lisa
Papademetriou, Lisa
Richards, Kitty
Thorpe, Kiki
Thorpe, Kiki
Thorpe, Kiki

Kate, Lauren

Philippa Fisher and the Dream-Maker's Daughter Kessler, Liz

Call #
E Bark
E Bell
E Coom

E Cron RA

E Doer
E Gay

E Grah
E Grah
E Kimm
E Mack
E Milo

E Nola
E Sawy
E Smit
E Spir

E Stin

J 398.2094
J 398.4
J 398.4
J 398.4
J 398.4
J 398.4
J 398.4
J 398.4
J 398.45
J 641.6
J 7455
J Fantasy Bake Fair 1

J Fantasy Bake Fair 2

J Fantasy Bank
J Fantasy Barr
J Fantasy Disn
J Fantasy Disn
J Fantasy Disn
J Fantasy Disn
J Fantasy Disn
J Fantasy Disn
J Fantasy Disn
J Fantasy Disn
J Fantasy Disn
J Fantasy Disn
J Fantasy Disn
J Fantasy Disn
J Fantasy Disn
J Fantasy Disn
J Fantasy Disn
J Fantasy Disn
J Fantasy Disn
J Fantasy Disn
J Fantasy Kate
J Fantasy Kess 2

12/16/2023

AR

4.2

1.8

3.1
2.8

3.1

5.1

4.1
7.5
5.9
4.8
5.7

5.7
5.6
4.2

3.9

3.5

3.4

3.9
3.2

3.8
3.5
3.3
3.4
4.4
3.4
3.7
43

3.8



Title
Philippa Fisher and the Fairy's Promise
Fairy's Guide to Understanding Humans
Rainbow Fairy series
Princess, The Crone, And The Dung-Cart Knight
Phoenix of Destiny
Fairy's Gift
In a Blink
On the Trail
Into the Waves
In the Game
Under the Lagoon
Space Between
From the Mist
Wedding Wings
Woods Beyond
Pinch of Magic
Far from Shore
Before the Bell
Tooth Fairy's Night
Sugar Plum Bakers

Fairies

Author
Kessler, Liz

Meacham, Margaret

Meadows, Daisy
Morris, Gerald
Stilton, Geronimo
Thorpe, Kiki
Thorpe, Kiki
Thorpe, Kiki
Thorpe, Kiki
Thorpe, Kiki
Thorpe, Kiki
Thorpe, Kiki
Thorpe, Kiki
Thorpe, Kiki
Thorpe, Kiki
Thorpe, Kiki
Thorpe, Kiki
Thorpe, Kiki
Ransom, Candice

Tanumihardja, Patricia

Call #
J Fantasy Kess 3
J Fantasy Meac
J Fantasy Mead
J Fantasy Morr 6
J Fantasy Stil 1
J Fantasy Thor 1
J Fantasy Thor 1
J Fantasy Thor 10
J Fantasy Thor 11
J Fantasy Thor 12
J Fantasy Thor 13
J Fantasy Thor 2
J Fantasy Thor 4
J Fantasy Thor 5
J Fantasy Thor 6
J Fantasy Thor 7
J Fantasy Thor 8
J Fantasy Thor 9
JR Rans
E Tanu

12/16/2023

AR
4
3.8

3.2
4.8
3.8
3.4
3.7
3.6
3.7
3.8
3.9
3.6
3.8
3.8
3.9
3.8
3.8
0.9



