

## Fairies

12/16/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Flower Fairies Valentine's Day	Barker, Cicely	E Bark	
You Think It's Easy being the Tooth Fairy?	Bell-Rehwoldt, Sheri	E Bell	
Tooth Fairy Wars	Coombs, Kate	E Coom	
Bloom	Cronin, Doreen	E Cron	RA 4.2
Little Bunny Foo Foo: the Real Story	Doerrfeld, Cori	E Doer	
Stella, Fairy Of The Forest	Gay, Marie-Louise	E Gay	1.8
April and Esme, Tooth Fairies	Graham, Bob	E Grah	
Jethro Byrd, Fairy Child	Graham, Bob	E Grah	3.1
Asher And The Capmakers	Kimmel, Eric	E Kimm	2.8
Tallest Tree House	MacKay, Elly	E Mack	
Willa The Wonderful	Milord, Susan	E Milo	3.1
Fairy in a Dairy	Nolan, Lucy	E Nola	3
Wee Christmas Cabin Of Carn-na-ween	Sawyer, Ruth	E Sawy	5.1
Imelda and the Goblin King	Smith, Briony	E Smit	
Fairy Science	Spires, Ashley	E Spir	
Even Fairies Fart	Stinson, Jennifer	E Stin	
Wishing Of Biddy Malone	Cowley, Joy	J 398.2094	4.1
Fairies	Burns, Jan	J 398.4	7.5
Elves and Fairies	Hamilton, John	J 398.4	5.9
Girl's Guide to Fairies, The: Everything Irresistible	Johnson, Sheri	J 398.4	4.8
Fairies and Elves	Knudsen, Shannon	J 398.4	5.7
Practical Guide to Faeries	Morris, Susan	J 398.4	
Fairies	Subramaniam, Suma	J 398.4	
Fairies	Troupe, Thomas	J 398.4	
First Look at Fairies	Carlson-Berne, Emma	J 398.45	
Making a Meal for a Fairy	Owen, Ruth	J 641.6	
Fairy World Crafts	Ross, Kathy	J 745.5	
Wings: A Fairy Tale	Baker, E.D.	J Fantasy Bake Fair 1	5.7
Fairy Lies	Baker, E.D.	J Fantasy Bake Fair 2	5.6
Fairy Rebel	Banks, Lynne Reid	J Fantasy Bank	4.2
Peter Pan	Barrie, J.M.	J Fantasy Barr	
Masterpiece for Bess	Bergen, Lara	J Fantasy Disn	3.9
Fawn and the Mysterious Trickster	Driscoll, Laura	J Fantasy Disn	4
Lily in Full Bloom	Driscoll, Laura	J Fantasy Disn	3.5
Vidia and the Fairy Crown	Driscoll, Laura	J Fantasy Disn	4
Dulcie's Taste of Magic	Herman, Gail	J Fantasy Disn	3.4
Fira and the Full Moon	Herman, Gail	J Fantasy Disn	4
Myka Finds her Way	Herman, Gail	J Fantasy Disn	4
Silvermist and the ladybug Curse	Herman, Gail	J Fantasy Disn	3.9
Trill Changes her Tune	Herman, Gail	J Fantasy Disn	3.2
Lily's pesky Plant	Larsen, Kirsten	J Fantasy Disn	4
Fairy Haven and the Quest for the Wand	Levine, Gail Carson	J Fantasy Disn	3.8
Beck Beyond the Sea	Morris, Kimberly	J Fantasy Disn	3.5
Iridessa, Lost at Sea	Papademetriou, Lisa	J Fantasy Disn	3.3
Rosetta's Daring Day	Papademetriou, Lisa	J Fantasy Disn	3.4
Prilla and the Butterfly Lie	Richards, Kitty	J Fantasy Disn	4.4
Tink in a Fairy Fix	Thorpe, Kiki	J Fantasy Disn	3.4
Trouble with Tink	Thorpe, Kiki	J Fantasy Disn	3.7
Vidia Meets her Match	Thorpe, Kiki	J Fantasy Disn	4.3
One True Wish	Kate, Lauren	J Fantasy Kate	
Philippa Fisher and the Dream-Maker's Daughter	Kessler, Liz	J Fantasy Kess 2	3.8

## Fairies

12/16/2023

<b>Title</b>	<b>Author</b>	<b>Call #</b>	<b>AR</b>
Philippa Fisher and the Fairy's Promise	Kessler, Liz	J Fantasy Kess 3	4
Fairy's Guide to Understanding Humans	Meacham, Margaret	J Fantasy Meac	3.8
Rainbow Fairy series	Meadows, Daisy	J Fantasy Mead	
Princess, The Crone, And The Dung-Cart Knight	Morris, Gerald	J Fantasy Morr 6	3.2
Phoenix of Destiny	Stilton, Geronimo	J Fantasy Stil 1	4.8
Fairy's Gift	Thorpe, Kiki	J Fantasy Thor 1	3.8
In a Blink	Thorpe, Kiki	J Fantasy Thor 1	3.4
On the Trail	Thorpe, Kiki	J Fantasy Thor 10	3.7
Into the Waves	Thorpe, Kiki	J Fantasy Thor 11	3.6
In the Game	Thorpe, Kiki	J Fantasy Thor 12	3.7
Under the Lagoon	Thorpe, Kiki	J Fantasy Thor 13	3.8
Space Between	Thorpe, Kiki	J Fantasy Thor 2	3.9
From the Mist	Thorpe, Kiki	J Fantasy Thor 4	3.6
Wedding Wings	Thorpe, Kiki	J Fantasy Thor 5	3.8
Woods Beyond	Thorpe, Kiki	J Fantasy Thor 6	3.8
Pinch of Magic	Thorpe, Kiki	J Fantasy Thor 7	3.9
Far from Shore	Thorpe, Kiki	J Fantasy Thor 8	3.8
Before the Bell	Thorpe, Kiki	J Fantasy Thor 9	3.8
Tooth Fairy's Night	Ransom, Candice	JR Rans	0.9
Sugar Plum Bakers	Tanumihardja, Patricia	E Tanu	